

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:-	Construction of road from Barharwa chowk to Dhobi Harigan tala				
Agency:-	Mohan Kr. Prasadarshi Bachhapur, Dumra Sitemarshi				
Agg. no:-	22	SBD	2021-22		
D.O.S:-	10/06/2021				
D.O.C:-	09/06/2022				
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
Setting out construction of Reference & working benchmark					
Qty. vide MB-3587					
Page-1 ————— 1.515 Km					
@ Rs. 4015.00/Km ————— Rs. 6083=00					
Construction of reference pillar / Burjees					
Qty. vide MB-3587					
Page-1 ————— 1.515 Km					
@ Rs. 1845.00/Km ————— Rs. 2795=00					
clearing and grubbing road land					
Qty. vide MB-3587					
Page-1 ————— 0.46 Hcd.					
@ Rs. 52970.34/Hcd. ————— Rs. 24366=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
4) Excavation for roadwork in soil using manual means Qty. vide MB-3587 Page - 4				94.83 m ³	
@ Rs. 130.83/m ³					Rs. 12407.00
5) Construction of embankment with approved material at site from roadway cutting Qty. vide MB-3587 Page - 8				94.83 m ³	
@ Rs. 36.70/m ³					Rs. 3480.00
6) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit 1000 m lead Qty. vide MB-3587 Page - 4				1365.15 m ³	
@ Rs. 190.36/m ³					Rs. 259870.00
7) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit 100 m lead Qty. vide MB-3587 Page - 4				585.07 m ³	
@ Rs. 152.33/m ³					Rs. 89124.00
8) Construction of granular sub-base Qty. vide MB-3587 Page - 5				722.08 m ³	
@ Rs. 2845.33/m ³					Rs. 2054556.00
9) Providing laying spreading and compacting stone/agg. of specific size of 10BM Qty. vide MB-3587 Page - 6				368.99 m ³	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs. 3477.19/m ³					Rs. 1283048=00
10/14 → e/w excavation for foundation of structure					
Qty. vide MB-3587					
page - 2				11.76m ³	
@ Rs. 279.09/m ³					Rs. 3282=00
11/22 → laying bedding on well					
Completed Sinal					
Qty. vide MB-3587					
page - 2				2.10m ³	
@ Rs. 442.52/m ³					Rs. 929=00
12/28 → providing and laying Rcc					
pipe NA for culverts					
Qty. vide MB-3587					
page - 2				30.00m	
@ Rs. 750.49/m					Rs. 22515=00
13/28 → P/F typical MMGSY					
board					
Qty. vide MB-3587					
page - 1				2.00nos	
@ Rs. 9143.19/m ³					Rs. 18286=00
Total					Rs. 3780741=00
Add 1% cess -					Rs. 37807=00
Add 12% GST -					Rs. 453689=00
Add 10% Sign fee					Rs. 72621=00
Total					Rs. 4344858=00
less 13.69% below as per Aggr					Rs. 594811=00
Total					Rs. 3750047=00

Continuation

c & p.

12.04.2022